

Sugar Free Assortment - 8 oz. (227g) 9 24 18

INGREDIENTS: MALTITOL, MALTITOL SYRUP, COCOA BUTTER, SORBITOL, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, POLYDEXTROSE, PEANUTS, UNSALTED BUTTER, MILK FAT, CALCIUM CASEINATE, EVAPORATED MILK (WITH DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN D3), PEANUT BUTTER (ROASTED PEANUTS, PALM OIL, SALT), CREAM (SODIUM CITRATE, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE), NO SUGAR ADDED WHITE CONFECTIONARY COATING (PALM KERNEL OIL, WHEY PROTEIN, VANILLIN), COCONUT, PECANS, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), GLYCERYL-LACTO ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, TITANIUM DIOXIDE, PECTIN, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID, EGG WHITE (SODIUM LAUREL SULFATE), GELATIN, CELLULOSE GEL, CELLULOSE GUM, WHOLE MILK POWDER, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, POTASSIUM ACETATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOR, RED 40, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1. CONTAINS EGG, MILK, PEANUT, SOY, TREE NUTS.

EXCESS CONSUMPTION MAY HAVE LAXATIVE EFFECT. NOT A REDUCED CALORIE FOOD.

Allergy Alert: Shares Equipment with Products Containing Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Milk, Egg and Wheat.

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Approx. 7 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2 pcs. (30g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>110</b>
	<b>% Daily Value*</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 7g	<b>9%</b>
Saturated Fat 4g	<b>20%</b>
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 5mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 15mg	<b>1%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 20g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
Sugar Alcohol 18g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 26mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 55mg	2%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Sarris Candies Inc.  
Canonsburg, PA 15317  
[www.sarriscandies.com](http://www.sarriscandies.com)